Lagsmesterskap innendgrs 14/2-2012

Resultatliste

Rekrutt m/stgtte

Aspirant

Klasse 2

Klasse 3

Klasse 4

Klasse 5

Navn
1 Ida Carina Fidje
2 Ole Tom Fidje
3 Ole Thomas Tgnnesland
4 Theodor Rgmteland

1 Nojus Birkestgl

1 Ottar Grimestad
2 Viggo Tgnnesland
3 Alf Torbjgrn Norum

1 Roy Erland

1 Bente Marie Fardal

1 Kjell Egil Norum

Poeng
126
125
121
114

153

229
221
215

228

229

225

Premiegr
3

P RN



